
Import and Sales
Import of Petroleum Products [in KL except LPG]
SNFiscal Year Petrol Diesel KeroseneAviation Turbine FuelLight Diesel OilFurnace OilLPG IN MTMineral Turpentine Oil

1 2069/2070 (2012/2013 AD)223,087721,20324065 115,896 260 2456 207,038 0

2 2068/069(2011/2012 AD) 202,467653,56041609 109,904 0 440 181,411 0

3 2067/068 (2010/2011 AD ) 188,082652,76443,399 99,990 228 1434 159,286 0

4 2066/067 (2009/2010 AD) 162,902608,06552,714 82,824 240 2612 141,171 0

5 2065/066 (2008/2009 AD) 128,372489,21977,799 74,306 380 2188 115,813 0

6 2064/065 (2007/2008 AD) 101624 303212 152168 68534 308 2940 96837 0

7 2063/064 (2006/2007 AD) 98435 299419 192576 63650 180 4624 93562 0

8 2062/063 (2005/2006 AD) 81817 292381 225007 66100 292 3754 81005 0

9 2061/062 (2004/2005 AD) 76097 308076 231463 68340 88 2651 77594 0

10 2060/061 (2003/2004 AD) 67965 302644 313127 64394 590 12672 66142 36

11 2059/060 (2002/2003 AD) 68482 301672 351696 53546 610 14502 56079 48

12 2058/059 (2001/2002 AD) 63578 287657 390113 47274 2413 18255 48757 120

13 2057/058 (2000/2001 AD) 60653 333791 325198 65620 3418 20999 40102 132

14 2056/057 (1999/2000 AD) 55570 327427 350196 59123 4005 26876 30627 132

15 2055/056 (1998/1999 AD) 51584 319158 298351 56010 547 34245 25019 132

16 2054/055 (1997/1998 AD) 47507 302063 287595 51700 967 27776 22961 132

17 2053/054 (1996/1997 AD) 46621 259358 244546 48722 1983 17296 21824 132

18 2052/053 (1995/1996 AD) 41736 254323 213830 40776 4449 18293 18600 0

19 2051/052 (1994/1995 AD) 35019 228016 176963 37886 3794 32003 13049 0

20 2050/051 (1993/1994 AD) 31476 195474 162324 30438 1530 27319 9308 0

Sales of Petroleum Products [in KL except LPG]
SNFiscal Year Petrol Diesel KeroseneAviation Turbine FuelLight Diesel OilFurnace OilLPG in MTMineral Turpentine Oil

1 2069/2070 (2012/2013 AD) 22167671674724721 115786 258 2450 207038 0

2 2068/069(2011/2012 AD) 19974964851341808 109808 0 435 181411 0

3 2067/068 (2010/2011 AD ) 18764165512849495 101314 227 1415 159286 0

4 2066/067 (2009/2010 AD) 16227561250555788 82631 238 2589 141171 0

5 2065/066 (2008/2009 AD) 12416944646870,089 68,935 377 2171 115,813 0

6 2064/065 (2007/2008 AD) 100842302706155216 68938 306 2919 96837 0

7 2063/064 (2006/2007 AD) 101912306687197850 63778 179 4558 93562 0

8 2062/063 (2005/2006 AD) 80989 294329226637 64335 290 3695 81005 0

9 2061/062 (2004/2005 AD) 75989 315368239328 66825 88 2696 77594 0

10 2060/061 (2003/2004 AD) 67586 299730310826 64041 577 12653 66142 36

11 2059/060 (2002/2003 AD) 67457 299973348620 52839 610 14496 56079 48

12 2058/059 (2001/2002 AD) 63271 286233386592 47453 2413 18255 48757 120

13 2057/058 (2000/2001 AD) 59245 326060316381 63131 3416 20934 40102 132

14 2056/057 (1999/2000 AD) 55585 310569331120 56849 3989 26811 30627 132

15 2055/056 (1998/1999 AD) 49994 315780294982 55549 547 33860 25019 132

16 2054/055 (1997/1998 AD) 46939 300604282026 51412 967 27776 22961 108

17 2053/054 (1996/1997 AD) 44709 257910243810 47864 1983 17296 21824 108

18 2052/053 (1995/1996 AD) 41193 250500208715 40619 4449 18293 18600 0

19 2051/052 (1994/1995 AD) 34983 226622180900 37524 3794 32003 13049 0
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20 2050/051 (1993/1994 AD) 31061 195689162157 30650 1530 27319 9308 0
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